|G1000 ASSEMBLY AND PARTS ALBUM

Control Panel Assembly

No. Part No. Description Qty | Yo. | Part No. Description Qty | Yo. Part No. Description 0ty | Yo. Part No. Description 0ty | No. Part No. Description 0ty | No. Part No. Description Oty
1| KGELODOTi=06610| Rear Case 1| 16 |GB/T8IS-2000 | H-Type Plug Serew NSX8 | 4 | 3L |KGRAOOUTEA-D303] 4ir Outlet Deflector U | 46 KGET00OTI=07008 | 031 Syitch Handle 1|61 | GBIT8IS-000 | Serey wsh16 4 |6 | noe-t Theee In e Tgnition Gntoller|
2 | KGE1000Ti-06601 | Seal Grip of Rear Case | L | 17 [KGRLODOTi-07011 Filter Cop 1| 3 [KGBI000Ti-04204 | Lower fiollov Shaft 3| 47 | KGRAO0OTI-0T304) Serew U le |98 | asker 5 4 [T | KGLU-00000 | kG144 Gasoline Engine | 1
3| KGEL00OTE=06115 | Tnserter 4| 18 |KCEL000Ti-07005 | Fuel Tank 1| 33 | KGRIO0UTi-00008 | wodule Damping Cushion | © | 48 [KGRIO0OTI-O6102 | Firiss Sut of Starierbaadle | 1 | 63 | joig-dggy | WDIO Nagnetoelectric Bachine|
4 | KGELODOTi-06310] Right Case L |19 | KGBLOOOTI=07004] Fiter Strainer AR Toverter Nodule 1 | 49 | GB/T8IS-D00D | -Type Plug Screw NSX12 | 3 | 64 |a/rers-a000 | Type Plug Serew NsXI2 | |
5 BI85 | Gasket 6 2| 20 | KGELOOOTI-O012 | Clipg 10 1| 35 | GB/T896-1986 | Split Washer 9 |50 ] R Mnerican Tuin Socket U6 i 0 Receptacle (OC12V 8.3 | 1
6 |CB/T818-2000 | f-Type Plug Screw Mox20 | 2 | 21 |KGBL00OTi-07001 | Fuel Pipe 1| 36 | GBTST89-1986 |Hexagonal Flange Bolt MeX16| 3 | 51 [KGELOOUTi-06201 | Side Door of Left Case | ! | 66 |RF-1003-BB2 Throttle Switch 1
7| KGE1000Ti-06401 | Top Cover of Right Case | L | 22 |KGELOOOTi-07006 (1ip 47 2| 37 |KGE1000Ti-06001 | Electrical Elenent Protect Coverl |50 [{GRI000Ti~00006 | Screw N6 1| 67 |KGELDOOTi-13601 | Trigger 1
§ |OB/IT.185 | Gasket 4 4| 23 |GB/TBI8-2000 |H-Type Plug Screw M6\12 | 1 | 33 | NGBLOOGTI-00004| Seretwe v bt fuwe | 1| $3 KGR3OOOTi-03017 | Mirco Svitch Baffle 1 [ g8 | 6B/15789-1985 |ferseonl Flanee Bolt N2
9 |KGEL000Ti-07200 | Fuel Tank Cover L] a4 |GB/T845-85 Self Tupoing Scren ST3806-CH | 6| 39 |GB/T818-2000 | H-Type Plug Screw M4X15 | 4 | 54 [KW4A-E6CSF200 | Micro Switch 1| 69 |XD10-02001 Fan 1
10 |RGELODOTI-07009 | Protecie st of et sk P | 1| 95| {GRI000Ti-07300| 0il Switch Assenbly 1| 40 | KGELOOOT-06101| o e e stk s st | | 55 RGE1000TiA-04100] Mouting Weldment of Enginel 1| 79 [KCBIO0OTI-07003 | Fuel Pipe I 1
11| KGB1000Ti-g30q [ = Pt tseer e b 11 26 | KGRI000Ti-07002] puel pigell 1| 41 | XGB1000Ti=08110] foft Case 1| 56 [kGe1000Ti-04201b | Lover Daming Sheath 4| -8 Gasket 6 2
12 | KGE1000Ti-00007 | Bolt M6X105 1|0 |000-00000 |siator 1| 42 KCEL000Ti-07013 | 0l Scale 1|57 [RI0-02200 | otor U | 70 JAGE1000TiA-03021] Exbaust Side Deflector | !
13 | GB/T818-2000 | {i-Type Plug Serev MsK2s | 2 | 28 | KCELODOTi-07007) Clip ¢9 3| 43 [KGELO00Ti~06700 | Despiag Cushion of Case Botton | 4 | 5§ [KGELOOOTi-13100 | Control Panel Assembly | 1 | 73 | KBpes-10 Rectifier Bridge 1
14 |KGELOOUTi-06501 | Front Case 1| 29 | GEL00OTi-05600] Crousd Cble of Engive owstings | 1| 44 | GB/TSTBO-1986 | Nexssomsl Flange Bols Wi | 6 | 59 |G/T93-81 Spring Gasket 4 1| 74 |6B/T938 Spring Caskets 1
15 KGEL000TiA-03011] Air Inlet Deflector 1| 30 | KGEI00OTi-07100] Vacuun Fuel Pump 1| 45 [k6E1000Ti-13101 | Control Panel 1| 60 |GB/T6I77-2000 |Hexagonal Flange Nut M4 | 2 | 75 |GB/T6177-2000 |Hexagonal Flange Nuthis 1




